C

Catégorie :
Pos. N°
1 39
2 5
8 34
4 44
B 32
6 17
7 11
8 46
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asters 3

Nom, prénom

CHABBEY
JEAN-MARC

GENET DANIEL
BERSET GUY

BITTERLI ADRIAN

KINNEY STEVEN
DERWOOD

HUGUELET ROLAND
CANTILLO CARMELO

ELLIS GUY

Localité

LAUSANNE

VUCHERENS

AIGLE

THUN
GENEVE

PAYERNE
LUCENS
COLLONGES

Club
RENNAZ MONTREUX

MONTREUX-RENNAZ
CYCLISME/DOM CYCLE

MONTREUX-RENNAZ
CYCLISME

BIKECENTER RADSPORT
VC LANCY

VC PAYERNE - PRO CYCLES
VC LUCENS
VC LANCY

Canton

VD

VD

VD

BE
GE

VD
VD

Nationalité

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
USA

Catégorie

Masters 3

Masters 3

Masters 3

Masters 3

Masters 3

Masters 3
Masters 3

Masters 3

Année

1957

1958

1957

1961
1956

1954
1951
1962

Tours Temps total
9 00:55:04.839
9 00:56:09.829
9 00:56:24.241
8 00:54:04.874
8 00:56:32.885
8 00:57:16.039
7 00:56:55.774
4 DNF

"ORC6" - Chavannes/Moudon (VD)

13.12.2014

Ecart

1:04.990

1:19.402

1Tr.
1Tr.

1Tr.
2Tr.
5Tr.

Points

100

97

95

93
91

90
89
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